
Show #10918: 2018 NWSS AQHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

117. NAQHA F172: BARREL RACING - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 216 LIL VAL LENA GRACE HILL JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL$250.00

2 255 TUFFERN QUICK SAN TARYN BOXLEITNER KARI BOXLEITNER$150.00

3 313 SOME KINDA GORGEOUS ROBIN COLE ROBIN L COLE$100.00

4 310 TEQUILAS GATO ROJO LORALEE WARD JIM WARD

5 284 CHUG NO RIS FALLON TAYLOR DIAN TAYLOR

6 223 LA WALK FIRE JASON C TAYLOR GINA BURNS

7 259 GO BLUE GOOSE SAMANTHA K HARTUNG SAMANTHA K HARTUNG

8 261 OLYMPIC JOSE CYNTHIA HEITMANN MICHAEL & CYNTHIA 

9 218 DEALEM HOT KRISTEN MARIE GILMORE KRISTEN MARIE GILMORE

119. NAQHA F161: TIE DOWN ROPING - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 296 GF GENUINE GOLD BARS MARCUS BANISTER CUSTOM MADE HORSES $250.00

2 266 BUTTERCREAM COOKIE JOHN T SCHALLA BAR NOTHING RANCHES $150.00

3 304 DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ DUSTIN E ROGERS DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER $100.00

4 253 METALLIC ALLIE RICKY JOE LAMBERT RICKY & LAURA LAMBERT

5 246 BEE OKIE ON COMMAND MERLYN C ATTEBERRY MERLYN C ATTEBERRY

6 232 TWOEYED PUDDIN KEVIN F MACKEY KEVIN &/OR LEAH MACKEY

121. NAQHA F162: BREAKAWAY ROPING - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 278 PLAYIN WITH POCODOTS CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES$250.00

2 217 CINNABARS LITTLE GUN GRACE HILL JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL$150.00

3 246 BEE OKIE ON COMMAND MERLYN C ATTEBERRY MERLYN C ATTEBERRY$100.00

4 280 SMOKIN CANDYS CASH CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES

5 258 MISS HARLAN HEATHER WAYNE TACHERA WAYNE TACHERA

125. NAQHA F173: TEAM ROPING FINALS - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 273 SPECIAL MONEY CHICK TRICE MARVIN WATTS TRICE MARVIN WATTS$250.00

2 296 GF GENUINE GOLD BARS MARCUS BANISTER CUSTOM MADE HORSES $150.00

3 212 SHINERS NU CASH JUSTIN JOHNSON BOB & KATE BALLEW$100.00

4 303 KR FANTALLICKA CHRIS ANDERSON JIM L AND LINDA KINNISON

126. NAQHA F151: AMATEUR-YOUTH TEAM ROPING - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 278 PLAYIN WITH POCODOTS CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES$250.00

2 258 MISS HARLAN HEATHER WAYNE TACHERA WAYNE TACHERA$150.00

3 280 SMOKIN CANDYS CASH CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES$100.00

4 217 CINNABARS LITTLE GUN GRACE HILL JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL

5 276 MISS GONNA BE A STAR TIMOTHY L RHINE TIMOTHY L RHINE


